
10th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2024

22 - 24 March 2024Qualifying 1 - Classes GT3, GTX & 992
Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

32 Team GP Elite 1:47.937 41 26.313 32.694 48.927 1:47.9343 4 41 1 1

11 HOFOR Racing 1:49.574 22 26.567 33.260 49.579 1:49.4062 2 32 2 2

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:50.571 43 26.645 33.956 49.735 1:50.3365 4 23 5 4

71 Juta Racing 1:50.854 34 26.934 33.534 50.051 1:50.5197 3 76 3 7

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:51.666 45 26.647 34.444 50.005 1:51.0962 4 54 6 5

12 Car Collection Motorsport 1:51.834 86 27.042 34.534 50.018 1:51.5948 8 37 7 6

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:52.894 27 27.138 34.963 50.344 1:52.4454 1 29 10 8

85 CP Racing 1:53.287 48 27.292 34.932 50.861 1:53.0855 4 413 9 9

58 MP Racing 1:53.534 79 27.244 34.843 51.053 1:53.1402 2 712 8 12

5 Kessel Racing 1:53.636 510 27.325 35.160 51.016 1:53.5014 5 314 13 11

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:54.613 411 27.502 35.831 51.081 1:54.4142 4 415 23 14

90 E2P Racing 1:56.613 612 28.330 36.095 51.977 1:56.4026 6 529 25 27

29 Pellin Racing 1:59.119 313 28.428 37.130 53.316 1:58.8743 3 230 30 30

27 Heart of Racing by SPS14 26.673 33.944 49.579 1:50.1963 7 35 4 3

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

71 Juta Racing 1:50.854 31 26.934 33.534 50.051 1:50.5197 3 76 3 7

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:51.666 42 26.647 34.444 50.005 1:51.0962 4 54 6 5

12 Car Collection Motorsport 1:51.834 83 27.042 34.534 50.018 1:51.5948 8 37 7 6

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:54.613 44 27.502 35.831 51.081 1:54.4142 4 415 23 14

90 E2P Racing 1:56.613 65 28.330 36.095 51.977 1:56.4026 6 529 25 27

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

11 HOFOR Racing 1:49.574 21 26.567 33.260 49.579 1:49.4062 2 32 2 2

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:50.571 42 26.645 33.956 49.735 1:50.3365 4 23 5 4

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:52.894 23 27.138 34.963 50.344 1:52.4454 1 29 10 8

85 CP Racing 1:53.287 44 27.292 34.932 50.861 1:53.0855 4 413 9 9

58 MP Racing 1:53.534 75 27.244 34.843 51.053 1:53.1402 2 712 8 12

5 Kessel Racing 1:53.636 56 27.325 35.160 51.016 1:53.5014 5 314 13 11

27 Heart of Racing by SPS7 26.673 33.944 49.579 1:50.1963 7 35 4 3

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

701 Vortex V8 1:55.672 61 28.107 35.477 51.888 1:55.4726 6 227 17 25

719 9und11 Racing 1:58.960 42 28.566 36.410 53.192 1:58.1685 2 331 28 29
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10th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2024

22 - 24 March 2024Qualifying 1 - Classes GT3, GTX & 992
Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

903 Red Ant Racing 1:53.428 61 27.071 35.034 51.002 1:53.1076 3 48 11 10

907 RPM Racing 1:53.723 42 27.214 35.212 51.057 1:53.4833 5 210 15 13

973 Ebimotors 1:53.869 33 27.214 35.149 51.170 1:53.5333 2 311 12 15

974 Rimo Adero by Ebimotors 1:54.409 44 27.643 35.203 51.333 1:54.1795 4 319 14 17

912 Centri Porsche Tic ino 1:54.470 55 27.615 35.292 51.556 1:54.4636 5 517 16 20

925 Bas Koeten Racing 1:54.701 46 27.625 35.763 51.313 1:54.7014 4 418 21 16

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:54.821 47 27.816 35.576 51.429 1:54.8214 4 421 19 18

904 Red Ant Racing 1:55.243 68 27.536 35.699 51.531 1:54.7667 7 316 20 19

967 HRT Performance 1:55.490 29 27.793 35.525 51.637 1:54.9555 5 220 18 21

963 Orchid Racing Team 1:55.532 310 27.817 35.804 51.704 1:55.3255 2 322 22 22

993 Porsche Baltic 1:55.950 711 27.885 36.128 51.849 1:55.8627 5 424 26 24

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 1:56.051 312 28.071 36.095 51.846 1:56.0124 2 226 24 23

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:56.430 313 27.847 36.190 51.976 1:56.0136 3 323 27 26

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 1:57.061 514 27.898 36.569 52.186 1:56.6533 3 425 29 28

911 Hankook Competition 2:00.651 615 28.226 37.920 54.055 2:00.2014 6 628 31 31

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

907 RPM Racing 1:53.723 41 27.214 35.212 51.057 1:53.4833 5 210 15 13

973 Ebimotors 1:53.869 32 27.214 35.149 51.170 1:53.5333 2 311 12 15

974 Rimo Adero by Ebimotors 1:54.409 43 27.643 35.203 51.333 1:54.1795 4 319 14 17

912 Centri Porsche Tic ino 1:54.470 54 27.615 35.292 51.556 1:54.4636 5 517 16 20

925 Bas Koeten Racing 1:54.701 45 27.625 35.763 51.313 1:54.7014 4 418 21 16

967 HRT Performance 1:55.490 26 27.793 35.525 51.637 1:54.9555 5 220 18 21

993 Porsche Baltic 1:55.950 77 27.885 36.128 51.849 1:55.8627 5 424 26 24

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 1:56.051 38 28.071 36.095 51.846 1:56.0124 2 226 24 23

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:56.430 39 27.847 36.190 51.976 1:56.0136 3 323 27 26

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 1:57.061 510 27.898 36.569 52.186 1:56.6533 3 425 29 28

911 Hankook Competition 2:00.651 611 28.226 37.920 54.055 2:00.2014 6 628 31 31
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